

Æ

C.A.No. 8865 OF 2003

ITEM No.9

Court No.10

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.8865/2003 (For Preliminary Hearing)

HITEN P. DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CANARA BANK AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

Date : 24/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Appellant (s)

Mr.Uday U.Lalit,Adv.

Mr.Satyajit Saha,Adv.

Ms.V.D.Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice.

Post this matter along with Criminal Appeal No.1226 of 2001.

(Suraj Prakash)

(N.K.Gandhi)

COURT MASTER

AR-cum-PS