

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NO. 1 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8865 OF 2003

HITEN P. DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CANARA BANK AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For early hearing and office report)

Date: 29/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Satyajit Saha, Adv.
Mrs. V.D. Khanna, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Jay Savla, Adv.
Mrs. Reena Bagga, Adv.

Mr. Subramonium Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List the matter during the ensuing Summer Vacation.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(Veera Verma)
Court Master