

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN CIVIL APPEAL NO.8865 OF 2003

HITEN P. DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CANARA BANK AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For restoration and office report)

Date: 20/04/2009 This Matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Applicant/
Appellant(s)

Mr. Prasenjit Keswani,Adv.

Mr. Satyajit Saha,Adv.

Ms. V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Jay Savla,Adv.

Ms. Arundhati Das,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard the learned counsel.

The interlocutory application is allowed.

The civil appeal is restored to its original file.

Liberty is granted to the parties to file additional
documents within four weeks from today.

[T.I. Rajput]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Savita Sainani]
Court Master

[Signed order is placed on the file]
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

I.A. NO.2

IN

CIVIL APPEAL NO.8865 OF 2003

Hiten P. Dalal

...Appellant(s)

Versus

Canara Bank and Ors.

...Respondent(s)

O R D E R

Heard the learned counsel.

The interlocutory application is allowed.

The civil appeal is restored to its original file.

Liberty is granted to the parties to file additional documents within four weeks from today.

.....J.
[B.N. AGRAWAL]

.....J.
[G.S. SINGHVI]

New Delhi,
April 20, 2009.