

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8865 OF 2003

HITEN P. DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CANARA BANK AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for restoration and office report)

Date: 30/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.

Mr. Jay Savla ,Adv

Miss Arundhati Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Await return of notice of Respondent No. 4.
Call the matter on 17.07.2009.

(Sunil Thomas)
Registrar

*SB