

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8865 OF 2003

HITEN P. DALAL

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

CANARA BANK AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 23/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mrs V.D. Khanna,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Subramonium Prasad,Adv.  
Mr. Jay Savla ,Adv  
Ms. Meenakshi Ogra, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Jay Savla, Advocate propose to appear for Respondent

No.4 and seeks time to file vakalatnama.

List the matter on 19.11.2009.

(Ashok Menon)  
Registrar